SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

29  - Bodycon Dresses Crepe Woven Midi 61044300 1.00 PCS 2,499.00 2,499.00 0.00 2.50 24.99 2.50 24.99 0.00 0.00

32.00 94,668.00 0.00 946.68 946.68 0.00

Sub Total : 94668

Party Discount : -56800.8

Tax Amount : 1893.36
Bill Amount : 39760.56

Amount in Words:  ₹  Thirty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty And Paisa  Fifty Six Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED